

JITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26528/2013
STATE OF M.P & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 26529/2013
(With Interim Relief)
Date : 09/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kush Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Being complete matters, place the same before the Hon'ble
Court.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

MG